Prew
Prew Next
Next
T E L : Taiwan:886 3 5753170- - Shenzhen:86 755 83298787- -
Shanghai:86 21 54151736- -
F A X : Taiwan:886 3 5753172- - Shenzhen:86 755 83640655- -
Shanghai:86 21 64605107- -
Taiwan sale@100y com tw: . .E mail- : Shenzhen 100y@163 com: . Shanghai 100y 1@163 com: - .
37 17-
R
Memory IC
Detailed product specifications are available on: . . .us 100y com twDetailed product specifications are available on: . . .us 100y com twFLASH MEMORY
PLCC-32 48P/TSOP32P/TSOP32P/DIP
48P/TFBGA
TSOP-44
Part No. Product No. Manufacturer Description Pin/Package Size Organisation Access Time Supply Volt.
16612 SST39SF020A-70-4C-PH SST Multi-purpose flash 32P/DIP 2M 128K*8 70ns 5V
18986 SST39SF512-70-4C-NH SST 512 Kbit (x8) Multi-Purpose Flash 32P/PLCC 512K*8 70ns 5V
18987 SST39SF512-90-4C-NH SST 512 Kbit (x8) Multi-Purpose Flash 32P/PLCC 512K*8 90ns 5V
35410 SST39VF010-70-4C-NHE SST Multi-Purpose Flash(Pb Free) 32P/PLCC 1M 70ns 2.7~3.6V
23604 SST39VF010-70-4C-WHE SST Multi-Purpose Flash(Pb Free) 32P/TSOP 1 M 70ns 2.7~3.6V
22838 SST39VF010-90 SST Multi-Purpose Flash 32P/TSOP 128*8 1Mbit 90ns 2.7~3.6
18988 SST39VF020-70-4C-NH SST 2Mbit (x8) Multi-Purpose Flash 32P/PLCC 2M 256K*8 70ns 2.7V
46338 SST39VF020-70-4C-NHE SST Multi-Purpose Flash(Pb Free) 32P/PLCC 1M 70ns 2.7~3.6V
46337 SST39VF020-70-4C-WHE SST Multi-Purpose Flash(Pb Free) 32P/TSOP 1 M 70ns 2.7~3.6V
18989 SST39VF040-70-4C-NHE SST 4Mbit (x8) Multi-Purpose Flash(Pb Free) 32P/PLCC 4M 512K*8 70ns 2.7V
28222 SST39VF040-70-4C-WH SST 4Mbit (x8) Multi-Purpose Flash 32P/TSOP 4M 512K*8 70ns 2.7V
44922 SST39VF512-70-4C-NHE SST Multi-Purpose Flash 32PLCC 512 K 70ns 2.7-3.6V
23605 SST39VF512-70-4C-WH SST Multi-Purpose Flash 32P/TSOP 512 K 70ns 2.7-3.6V
23606 SST39VF800A-70-4C-B3K SST Multi-Purpose Flash 48P/TFBGA 8M 70ns 2.7-3.6V
23608 SST39VF800A-70-4C-EK SST Multi-Purpose Flash 48P/TSOP 8M 70ns 2.7-3.6V
46339 SST49LF002B-33-4C-NHE SST Flash RAM(Pb Free) 32P/PLCC 4M 33 MHz 3.0-3.6V
23609 SST49LF004A-33-4C-NH SST Flash RAM 32P/PLCC 4M 33 MHz 3.0-3.6V
15922 SST49LF004B-33-4C-NHE SST Flash RAM(Pb Free) 32P/PLCC 4M 33 MHz 3.0-3.6V
24285 SST49LF020A-33-4C-NH SST 2 Mbit LPC flash Flash 32P/PLCC 2Mbit 256Kx8 120ns 3.0-3.6V
18993 T28F160C3BA110 INTEL FLASH TSOP 16M
18644 TC58DVM92A2TG00 TOSHIBA 4M CMOS flash memory(Pb Free) TSOP 4Mb 512K*8
23610 TC58V64BFT TOSHIBA CMOS NAND EEPROM 44P/TSOP 8M *8 BIT 64M 2.7 V ~3.6 V
18992 TE28F016B3TA110 INTEL FLASH TSOP 16M
18990 TE28F016B3TA90 INTEL FLASH TSOP 16M 3V
18991 TE28F128J3C150 INTEL FLASH TSOP 128M 150nS
23613 TE28F160B3TA110 INTEL 3-Volt Advanced Boot Block Flash Memory 48P/TSOP 16M 110ns 3V
23614 TE28F160C3BA110 INTEL Boot Block Flash Memory 48P/TSOP 16M 110ns 3V
18994 TE28F160C3BD-70 INTEL FLASH TSOP 70ns
23615 TE28F160C3TC-70 INTEL Boot Block Flash Memory 48P/TSOP 16M 70ns 3V
18995 TE28F160C3TD-70 INTEL FLASH TSOP 70ns
12817 TE28F160S375 INTEL Word-wide FlashFile memory 56P/TSOP 16M 2M*8/1M*16 75ns 5V
18996 TE28F320C3BA100 INTEL FLASH TSOP 32M 100ns
18997 TE28F320C3BC-70 INTEL FLASH 48P/TSOP 70ns
23617 TE28F320C3BD70 INTEL Boot Block Flash Memory 48P/TSOP 32M 70ns 3.0V
23620 TE28F320C3TD-70 INTEL Boot Block Flash Memory 48P/TSOP 32M 70ns 3.0V
18998 TE28F400B3T110 INTEL FLASH TSOP 4M
18999 TE28F640J3C-115 INTEL FLASH TSOP 115ns
18974 TE28F800B3BA90 INTEL FLASH TSOP
18975 TE28F800B5B-90 INTEL FLASH 48P/TSOP
18976 TE28F800C3B90 INTEL Flash Memory 48P-TSOP 4Mbit 256kbit*16 90nS 2.7~3.6V
19000 TMS28F010A-15C4FML T.I.
1048576-BIT FLASH ELECTRICALLY ERASABLE
PROGRAMMABLE READ-ONLY MEMORY
32P/PLCC 1M 128K*8 150ns 5.5V